
M E N U

W I N E

F U N C T I O N S

f o o d  &  d r i n k

1 1 A M  -  3 . 3 0 P M

Order & Pay
Simply scan the QR Code on your cutlery box to 
view menu then order and pay from your table.

9374 8000    |    WWW.OAKOVERGROUNDS.COM.AU    |         @OAKOVERGROUNDS
9374 8000    |    WWW.OAKOVERGROUNDS.COM.AU    |         @OAKOVERGROUNDS

Everyone is welcome at the Grounds

While here, why not check 
out the wide range of Fiori 

coffee beans, freshly roasted 
on premises and available for 

purchase.

The FiORi team consists of 
former café owners and baristas 

who’ve been mastering the 
coffee art for 25 years. Our team 

works with cafes and business 
partners who share the mutual 

goal and passion to consistently 
create the perfect coffee.

We welcome groups of all sizes and for all kinds of celebrations:
Birthdays, Hens, Christmas Functions and beautiful Weddings. 

Get in touch with our team today to enquire
functions@oakovergrounds.com.au or call 9374 8000.

Oakover Grounds is a true 
Swan Valley family winery that 
has its roots founded from four 

generations of the Yukich family, 
whose grandfather Nikola first 

planted grapevines on this 
parcel of land in 1929. 

You can purchase all of 
our wines here!

2 bottles for $25
take away from our core range

C O F F E E
AT  T H E  O A K O V E R



grazing wine beer

non alcoholic

cocktails
spirits

sides

for the kids

dessert

larger
GRILLED HOUSE BAKED SOURDOUGH
house dips (V, GFO)

WARM MARINATED HOUSE OLIVES (VGN/GF) 

CRISPY MOUNT BARKER FRIED CHICKEN 
pickled Asian slaw, Korean BBQ sauce, crisp 
shallots (GFO/ NF) 
Best with Oakover Classic White

CALAMARI 
salt bush, miso aioli, lemon pepper, lime 
(GF / NF / DF)
best with Oakover Late Picked Verdelho

GRAZING PLATTERS FOR FOUR

OAKOVER GRAZING prosciutto, salami, brie, 
blue, cheddar, quince, grapes, olives, anti 
pasto, marinated vegetables, crackers, Turkish 
bread (GFO)

SMOKE HOUSE PIT BOARD , share for 4, 
brisket, lamb ribs, pork ribs, chicken wings, 
apple slaw, bbq sauce, charred corn, chips

WHITES
Oakover Unwooded Chardonnay 
Oakover Late Picked Verdelho
Oakover Classic White 
Oakover Chenin Blanc 
Ministry of Leisure – Dry White Can 250ml

TASTING PADDLES Create your own!

WINE PADDLE 4 Oakover Label wines

BEER PADDLE 4 of our tap beers

FiORi COFFEE AND TEA

REDS
Oakover Shiraz 
Oakover Grenache Shiraz
Oakover Cabernet Merlot 
Oakover Cabernet Sauvignon
Ministry of Leisure – Dry Red Can 250ml

ON TAP
Oakover Hazy Pale Ale 5.2%
Oakover Pale Ale 4.5%
Hello Sunshine Cider 3.5% 
Single Fin 4.5% 
The Grounds Lager 4.8% 
Matsos Ginger beer 3.5%

BOTTLED
Corona 4.6%
James Squires 150 Lashes 4.2%
Asahi Super Dry 5%
Albi Crisp 3.5%
Side Track XPA 3.5%
Hahn Premium Light
Heineken Zero
 

COLD PRESSED JUICES
Orange 
Apple
Green
 
SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi + Pepsi Max
Lemonade 
Sunkist
Solo
Lemon, Lime & Bitters   
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml 
Redbull
 

Black 
White
Hot Chocolate
Chilli Hot Chocolate 
Beetroot Hot Chocolate 
Mocha 
Iced Chocolate w Ice Cream
Iced Coffee w Ice Cream 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 
       Syrup 
Pot of Tea (English Breakfast, Green Sencha, 
Peppermint, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Chai)
Milk:  Almond, Soy, Lactose Free 
Extra Shot
Babycino

Strawberry Sour
Espresso Martini
Bloody Mary
Aperol Spritz

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Gordons Gin
Hendricks Gin
Bacardi Rum
Capt. Morgan Rum
Kraken Spiced Rum
Smirnoff Vodka
Beluga Vodka
Johnny Walker Red
Glenfiddich 

FORTIFIED
Oakover Rare Muscat NV 60ml

PREMIUM WINES
2023 Yukich Family Reserve Verdelho 
2021 Yukich Family Reserve Shiraz
2022 Yukich Family Reserve Chardonnay 

ROSE
Oakover Rose
Ministry of Leisure Rose Can 250ml 

SPARKLING
Oakover Chenin Sparkling
Ministry of Leisure - Sparkling Can 250ml 

Bread PP  4.2

Gluten free Bread PP 2.5

Chips   12

Kids HAM + CHEESE TOASTIE + Chips  (GFO)  

Kids FISH AND CHIPS  (GF) 

Kids CHICKEN BITES AND CHIPS

ICE CREAM SCOOP   6.5 

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE  4

KIDS ICE CHOCOLATE  4

BABYCINO   1.5

(GF) – Gluten Free   (GFO) – Gluten Free Option   (V) – Vegetarian   (VO) – Vegetarian Option  
 (VG) – Vegan   (VGO) – Vegan Option (*) – Contains Nuts                  

 
Please inform our friendly staff of any dietary requirements.

Please see our cake fridge for today’s selections

Ice Cream Scoop   6.5

WATERMELON SALAD
fetta, rocket, walnuts, candied pepitas, mint, 
pink grapefruit dressing  (V)

GRILLED BEETROOT pumpkin, cherry tomato, 
poached carrot, chermoula (VGN) 
Best with Oakover Chenin 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 
cos leaf, soft poached egg, seasoned croutons 
(GFO) 

SPICY SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS 
buffalo sauce (GF) Best with Oakover Classic White

SMOKEHOUSE 1/2 RACK OF LAMB RIBS
sticky bbq sauce, mint + saffron pesto, 
apple slaw, chips (GF) 
Best with Oakover Cabernet Sauvignon

CLASSIC CHICKEN BREAST PARMI house 
Napolitana, mozzarella, apple slaw and chips (NF) 
Best with Oakover Hazy Pale Ale

WAGYU BEEF BURGER brioche bun, cheese, 
tomato, caramelised onion, lettuce, chips, and 
chipotle aioli (NF) 
Best with Oakover Lager

STEAK SANDWICH char grilled sirloin with house 
bush chutney, caramelized onion, gruyere cheese, 
salad, tomato, aioli, served with chips (DFO / GFO)
Best with Oakover Shiraz

BRISKET sticky bbq sauce, chimi churri, charred 
corn, apple slaw, chips 
Best with Oakover Grenache Shiraz 

BEER BATTERED FISH N CHIPS house made 
tartare, side salads (GF)

12.5

14.5
 
27.5

22.5

85

115

glass
13
13
13
13
16

29

25.5

glass
13
13
13
13
16

middy
10.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

10.5

11.5
11.5
11.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
8.5

7.5
7.5
7.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

S 6 \ L 7
7.5 
7

6.5

4.5
5.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
5.5
6.5
7.5
6.5
6.5
extra 70c
5.5

Extra 80c
1
1.5

19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5

13
14.5
13
15
13
13
13
13
15
13
15

glass
16

glass
13
16

glass
15
16

bottle
45
45
45
45

bottle
45
45
45
45

pint
15
14
14
14
14
15

bottle
55
55
55

bottle
45

bottle
49

22.5                
      

27.5

32

23.5

28.5 

29.5

27.5

32

32

26.5

For kids under 12 years of age. 
All Kids Meals $12.5ea 

30ml


