

COFFEE AT THE OAKOVER

While here, why not check out the wide range of Fiori coffee beans, freshly roasted on premises and available for purchase.

The FiORi team consists of former café owners and baristas who've been mastering the coffee art for 25 years. Our team works with cafes and business partners who share the mutual goal and passion to consistently create the perfect coffee.



Oakover Grounds is a true Swan Valley family winery that has its roots founded from four generations of the Yukich family, whose grandfather Nikola first planted grapevines on this parcel of land in 1929.

You can purchase all of our wines here! 2 bottles for \$25

take away from our core range



FUNCTIONS

We welcome groups of all sizes and for all kinds of celebrations: Birthdays, Hens, Christmas Functions and beautiful Weddings.

Get in touch with our team today to enquire functions@oakovergrounds.com.au or call 9374 8000.





OAKOVER WINES & GROUNDS

food & drink

11AM - 3.30PM



Everyone is welcome at the Grounds



Order & Pay

Simply scan the QR Code on your cutlery box to view menu then order and pay from your table.

grazing

GRILLED HOUSE BAKED SOURDOUGH house dips (V, GFO)	12.5
WARM MARINATED HOUSE OLIVES (VGN/GF)	14.5
CRISPY MOUNT BARKER FRIED CHICKEN pickled Asian slaw, Korean BBQ sauce, crisp shallots (GFO/ NF) Best with Oakover Classic White	27.5
CALAMARI salt bush, miso aioli, lemon pepper, lime (GF / NF / DF) best with Oakover Late Picked Verdelho	22.5
GRAZING PLATTERS FOR FOUR	
OAKOVER GRAZING prosciutto, salami, brie,	85

for the kids

bread (GFO)

blue, cheddar, quince, grapes, olives, anti pasto, marinated vegetables, crackers, Turkish

SMOKE HOUSE PIT BOARD, share for 4,

brisket, lamb ribs, pork ribs, chicken wings,

apple slaw, bbq sauce, charred corn, chips

115

For kids under 12 years of age.

All Kids Meals \$12 5ea

Kids HAM + CHEESE TOASTIE + Chips (GFO)

Kids FISH AND CHIPS (GF)

Kids CHICKEN BITES AND CHIPS

ICE CREAM SCOOP	6.5
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	4
KIDS ICE CHOCOLATE	4
BABYCINO	1.5



WATERMELON SALAD fetta, rocket, walnuts, cano pink grapefruit dressing (V		22.5
GRILLED BEETROOT pum poached carrot, chermoula Best with Oakover Chenin	pkin, cherry tomato, a (VGN)	27.5
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD cos leaf, soft poached egg (GFO)		32
SPICY SMOKED CHICKEN buffalo sauce (GF) Best with		23.5
SMOKEHOUSE 1/2 RACK sticky bbq sauce, mint + sa apple slaw, chips (GF) Best with Oakover Cabernet	affron pesto,	28.5
CLASSIC CHICKEN BREAS Napolitana, mozzarella, ap Best with Oakover Hazy Pale	ple slaw and chips (NF)	29.5
WAGYU BEEF BURGER br tomato, caramelised onion chipotle aioli (NF) Best with Oakover Lager		27.5
STEAK SANDWICH char g bush chutney, caramelized salad, tomato, aioli, served Best with Oakover Shiraz	onion, gruyere cheese,	32
BRISKET sticky bbq sauce, corn, apple slaw, chips Best with Oakover Grenache		32
BEER BATTERED FISH N C tartare, side salads (GF)	CHIPS house made	26.5
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • •
ridar	Bread PP	4.2
biales	Gluten free Bread PP	2.5
	Chips	12

dessert

Please see our cake fridge for today's selections

Ice Cream Scoop 6.5

 $(GF) - Gluten \ Free \ \ (GFO) - Gluten \ Free \ Option \ \ \ (V) - Vegetarian \ \ (VO) - Vegetarian \ \ Option \ \ \ (VGO) - Vegan \ \ Option \ \ (*) - Contains \ Nuts$

Please inform our friendly staff of any dietary requirements.



Oakover Cabernet Merlot
Oakover Cabernet Sauvignon

Ministry of Leisure - Dry Red Can 250ml

WHITES	glass	bottle
Oakover Unwooded Chardonnay	13	45
Oakover Late Picked Verdelho	13	45
Oakover Classic White	13	45
Oakover Chenin Blanc	13	45
Ministry of Leisure – Dry White Can 250ml	16	
REDS	glass	bottle
Oakover Shiraz	13	45
Oakover Grenache Shiraz	13	45

ROSE	glass	bottle
Dakover Rose	13	45
Ministry of Leisure Rose Can 250ml	16	

PREMIUM WINES	bottle
2023 Yukich Family Reserve Verdelho	55
2021 Yukich Family Reserve Shiraz	55
2022 Yukich Family Reserve Chardonnay	55

SPARKLING	glass	bottle
Oakover Chenin Sparkling	15	49
Ministry of Leisure - Sparkling Can 250ml	16	

FORTIFIED	glass
Oakover Rare Muscat NV 60ml	16

cocktails

Strawberry Sour	19.5
Espresso Martini	19.5
Bloody Mary	19.5
Aperol Spritz	19.5



Spirits 30ml	
Jim Beam	13
Jack Daniels	14.5
Gordons Gin	13
Hendricks Gin	15
Bacardi Rum	13
Capt. Morgan Rum	13
Kraken Spiced Rum	13
Smirnoff Vodka	13
Beluga Vodka	15
Johnny Walker Red	13
Glenfiddich	15

TASTING PADDLES Create your own!

WINE PADDLE 4 Oakover Label wines 29
BEER PADDLE 4 of our tap beers 25.5

been

Oakover Pale Ale 4.5%	9.5	1
Hello Sunshine Cider 3.5%	9.5	1
Single Fin 4.5%	9.5	1
The Grounds Lager 4.8%	9.5	1
Matsos Ginger beer 3.5%	10.5	1
BOTTLED		
Corona 4.6%	11.5	
James Squires 150 Lashes 4.2%	11.5	
Asahi Super Dry 5%	11.5	
Albi Crisp 3.5%	10.5	
Side Track XPA 3.5%	10.5	
Hahn Premium Light	10.5	
Heineken Zero	8.5	
non, alcoholice		

non alcoholic.....

ON TAP

Oakover Hazy Pale Ale 5.2%

COLD PRESSED JUICES	
Orange	7.5
Apple	7.5
Green	7.5
COET DDINIVC	

OU I DIVINICO	
Pepsi + Pepsi Max	5.5
_emonade	5.5
Sunkist	5.5
Solo	5.5
emon, Lime & Bitters	S6\L7
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	7.5
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml	7
Redbull	6.5

FIORI COFFEE AND TEA

Babycino

Black	4.5
White	5.5
Hot Chocolate	6.5
Chilli Hot Chocolate	6.5
Beetroot Hot Chocolate	6.5
Mocha	5.5
Iced Chocolate w Ice Cream	6.5
Iced Coffee w Ice Cream	7.5
Iced Latte	6.5
Iced Mocha	6.5
Syrup	extra 70c
Pot of Tea (English Breakfast, Green Sencha,	5.5
Peppermint, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Chai)	
Milk: Almond, Soy, Lactose Free	Extra 80c
Extra Shot	1

1.5